Yorkshire Rifle Association

Club Team Honour Roll

Astor Yorkshire Heat Bingham Shield Team of Eight Cup Chairman's Tankard
Concurrent with Bingham Shield  Spring Open Meeting

2025 Huddersfield RC 2025 2025 2025 Manchester RC
2024 Huddersfield RC 2024 2024 2024 Huddersfield RC
2023 Huddersfield RC 2023 Huddersfield RC 2023 Huddersfield RC 2023 Manchester RC
2022 Huddersfield RC 2022 Huddersfield RC 2022 Huddersfield RC 2022 Manchester RC
2021 Huddersfield RC 2021 Huddersfield RC 2021 no competition 2021 Manchester RC
2020 no competition 2020 no competition 2020 no competition 2020 Manchester RC
2019 Huddersfield RC 2019 Huddersfield RC 2019 Leeds Service RC 2019 Huddersfield RC
2018 Huddersfield RC 2018 Huddersfield RC 2018 Huddersfield RC 2018 Leeds Service RC
2017 Leeds Service RC 2017 Huddersfield RC 2017 Huddersfield RC 2017 Altcar RC

2016 Leeds Service RC 2016 Huddersfield RC 2016 Huddersfield RC 2016 Huddersfield RC
2015 Huddersfield RC 2015 Huddersfield RC 2015 Huddersfield RC 2015 Huddersfield RC
2014 Huddersfield RC 2014 Leeds Service RC 2014 Leeds Service RC 2014 Leeds Service RC
2013 Huddersfield RC 2013 Huddersfield RC 2013 Huddersfield RC 2013 Huddersfield RC
2012 Huddersfield RC 2012 Huddersfield RC 2012 Huddersfield RC 2012 Huddersfield RC
2011 Huddersfield RC 2011 Huddersfield RC 2011 Leeds Service RC 2011 Leeds Service RC
2010 Leeds Service RC 2010 Huddersfield RC 2010 Huddersfield RC 2010 Leeds Service RC
2009 Huddersfield RC 2009 Huddersfield RC 2009 Huddersfield RC 2009 Leeds Service RC
2008 Huddersfield RC 2008 Huddersfield RC 2008 Huddersfield RC 2008 Leeds Service RC
2007 Leeds Service RC 2007 Huddersfield RC 2007 Huddersfield RC 2007 Huddersfield RC
2006 Huddersfield RC 2006 Huddersfield RC 2006 Huddersfield RC 2006 City of Newcastle RC
2005 Leeds Service RC 2005 Huddersfield RC 2005 Huddersfield RC 2005 Huddersfield RC
2004 Huddersfield RC 2004 Huddersfield RC 2004 Huddersfield RC 2004 Huddersfield RC
2003 Huddersfield RC 2003 Leeds Service RC 2003 Huddersfield RC 2003 Huddersfield RC
2002 Huddersfield RC 2002 Leeds Service RC 2002 Sheffield RC 2002 Huddersfield RC
2001 Huddersfield RC 2001 Huddersfield RC 2001 Huddersfield RC 2001 County of Lancaster RA
2000 Sheffield RC 2000 Leeds Service RC 2000 Leeds Service RC 2000 City of Newcastle RC

1999 Huddersfield RC 1999 Sheffield RC 1999 Sheffield RC 1999 City of Newcastle RC

Yorkshire Post Challenge Cup

Autumn Open Meeting

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Manchester RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Manchester RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Durham RA
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Leeds Service RC
City of Newcastle RC
Leeds Service RC
no competition
City of Newcastle RC
Northumbria North



1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Leeds Service RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Hudds & District RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Hudds & District RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980

Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
no competition
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC

No more full results

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980

Yorkshire Rifle Association

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
no competition
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Sheffield RC

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC

No more full results

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Sheffield RC

Diggle R&PC

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

Lancashire County RC

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Leeds Service RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Sheffield RC

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Diggle R&PC



1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950

1948
1947

1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928

Hudds & District RC
Hudds & District RC

Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC

Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC

Hull RC
Sheffield RC
Hull RC

Hull RC
Huddersfield RC
Hull RC

Hull RC

Hull RC

no competition
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC

Yorkshire Rifle Association

1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
RAF Lindholme

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC

1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953

Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Sheffield RC
RAF Lindholme
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC

Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC



1926
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928

1914
1913
1912
1911
1910
1909

1907
1906
1905
1904

Hull RC
Sheffield RC
Hull RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC
Sheffield RC

Hull RC
Scarborough RC
Scarborough RC
Wombwell RC
Sheffield RC
Barnsley & Dist. RC

Hull RC

Hull RC

Scarborough RC
Barnsley & District RC

Yorkshire Rifle Association



	Matches

